Staff Fleet

POLICY NO OF CLAIMS

YEAR RECEIVED
2009/2010 108
2010/2011 104
2011/2012 103
2012/2013 79
2013/2014 78
TOTALS 472

i @ 20.10.2014

NO OF
CLAIMS
SETTLED

@ NIL

22

Appendix C - Staff Fleet

NO OF INSURER
CLAIMS WBC PAID TO
PAID WBCPAID RECOVERED WBCNETCOST TP
£ £ £ £
104  93,264.94  40,196.06 53,068.88  25,310.02
101  113,861.88  50,287.43 63,574.45  23,745.81
87 104,278.46  38,542.51 65,735.95  36,447.79
74 69,019.81  37,023.86 31,995.95  2,060.63
34 39,213.21  15,850.15 23,363.06  1,989.37
400  419,638.30 181,900.01 237,738.29  89,553.62

AMOUNT
OUTSTANDING
£
0.00
9,400.00
1,250.73
5,375.00

1,726.76

17,752.49

NO OF CLAIMS
OUTSTANDING

40

50



