## **Staff Fleet**

		NO OF CLAIMS	NO OF				INSURER		
POLICY	NO OF CLAIMS	SETTLED	CLAIMS	14/DC DA1D	WBC	WDC NET COST	PAID TO	AMOUNT	NO OF CLAIMS
YEAR	RECEIVED	@ NIL	PAID	WBC PAID £	RECOVERED £	WBC NET COST	TP £	OUTSTANDING £	OUTSTANDING
2009/2010	108	4	104	93,264.94	40,196.06	53,068.88	25,310.02	0.00	
2010/2011	104	2	101	113,861.88	50,287.43	63,574.45	23,745.81	9,400.00	1
2011/2012	103	10	87	104,278.46	38,542.51	65,735.95	36,447.79	1,250.73	6
2012/2013	79	2	74	69,019.81	37,023.86	31,995.95	2,060.63	5,375.00	3
2013/2014	78	4	34	39,213.21	15,850.15	23,363.06	1,989.37	1,726.76	40
TOTALS	472	22	400	419,638.30	181,900.01	237,738.29	89,553.62	17,752.49	50

@ 20.10.2014